
LOT 221
IN OR 2070/1492
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

HURTADO JUAN M/VILLASENOR TANIA VANESSA G ET AL
86072 SHELTER ISLAND DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0221-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW
06/25/2007 RK

04/04/2019 TW 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

589,999
95,352

127,500
812,851
110,316
702,535

0
702,535
812,851

0

787,404

2070/1492 9/08/2016 WD Q I 01 530,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROUGHTON MATTHEW D &

HURTADO JUAN M ET A

1885/0259 10/15/2013 WD Q I 02 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROWLAND DANIEL & BROO

BROUGHTON MATTHEW D

2025
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17011041 ADDITION 94,824 12/12/2017

M12693 TANKS/BLRS 0 02/01/2007

P11977 OTHER 0 01/01/2007

E18467 ELEC OTHER 1,500 12/01/2006

C18792 CO ISSUED 0 11/01/2006

B18792 NEW CONSTR 565,250 11/01/2006

HX Base Yr

86072 SHELTER ISLAND DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,696 104.0256 137.31 644,808 2007 2007 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 4095

BAS 3,256 100 2007 3,256 409,079

FGR 853 55 2007 469 58,924

FOP 68 30 2007 20 2,513

FOP 375 30 2018 112 14,072

FUS 839 100 2007 839 105,411

5,391 4,696 589,999

BAS=[YR=2007]   U6 L6  N7  U6 L7  W7 FOP=[YR=2018] W42 S4  D9
R6  E16 N4 U3 R3  E5  D3 R3   U9 R9  $  L9 D9   U3 L3  W5  D3
L3  S4 W16  U9 L6  N4 W9 S53 E16 N3 FOP=[YR=2007]  E9 N4 W1
N4 W8 S8 $ N8 E8 S4 E9 S7 FGR=[YR=2007]  S14 E14 S19 E24 N24
W15 N9 W23 $ E23 S9 E15 N43 $ PTR= E30 FUS=[YR=2007]  E24  U6
R6  E19 S16 W18 S7 W31N17 $ W30 $ .
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4.2
5

4.2
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 90 3,150

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,580.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 5,498

3 0910 SCRN RM L 0 0 0 0 2,475.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 78 28,958

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 0 0 343.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2017 2017 3 81 23,616

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 2,644.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 25,647

6 0871 POOL HTR R 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 74 1,480

7 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 0192 4 768.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 84 6,451

8 0463 FENCE GATE 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 552

95,352

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


